CLASSICS MAJOR AUDIT

STUDENT'S NAME: Banner ID: BULLETIN: 2011-13
Course No|Course Name Hrs|Complete |Alternative |Course Name Completec Petition
Yes/No |Course No. Yes/No Date
Classical Languages Track:
Nine 3-credit GK/LT courses at any level:
3
3
3
3
3
including:
LT/GK 301 |Latin or Greek Writing 3
LT/GK 490 |[Hist. Of Roman or Greek Lit. 3
LT/GK 491 |Ancient Roman or Greek Hist. 3
One other 300-Level Language Course
\ 3
and:
CL 301 or |Ancient Greek History 3
CL 302 |Roman History 3
One other CL Elective:
| HEl
Classical Studies Track:
Six 3-credit courses in GK/LT at any level:
3
3
3
3
3
3
plus:
CL 220 Classical Mythology 3
Choose 2 from:
CL 301 Ancient Greek History 3
CL 302 Romans History 3
AH 317 Greek & Roman Art 3
or another ‘approved CL, HS, or AH cours‘e:
3
Choose 2 from:
PL 210 Ancient Greek Philosophy 3
RL 205 New Testament Introduction 3
or another ‘approved PL/RL course: ‘ ‘
3
At least 9 credits must be at the 300-level or above:
3
3
3

Total hours taken to date:

Hours needed to total 33 for major:

Comprehensive exam date passed:

COURSES NEEDED TO COMPLETE MAJOR:

ADVISOR'S SIGNATURE:

DATE:

DEPARTMENT CHAIR'S SIGNATURE:

DATE:




